‘v@M OT 3/6/2025 6:55 PM
Michigan Department of Transportafion AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.02 Revision 036
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 001 Contract ID: 18033-210354

Description: 25.05 mi of freeway signing upgrades including 8 overhead sign structures, installation of delineators and guardrail
replacements on US-127 from Clarabella Road to the north Clare County line, Clare County.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01908 Action Traffic Maintenance, Inc. - Grand Blanc, Ml Ph: (810)695-7516
Email:
Fax: (810)695-7567
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393

Email: mdotrfq@jranck.com
Fax: (989)775-8830
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Call Number: 002 Contract ID: 82105-219763

Description: 1.66 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, pavement repairs, sidewalk ramp upgrades, drainage structure
cleaning, drainage structure adjustments and pavement markings on M-8 from Livernois Road northeasterly to M-10
(including some M-10 interchange ramps) in the cities of Detroit and Highland Park, Wayne County. This project
includes a 3 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, MI Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: estimating@ajaxpaving.com
Fax:
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Email: Estimating@Cadillacasphalt.com
Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number: 003 Contract ID: 09034-213224

Description: Reconstruction of rest area building including utilities, grading, parking, ramps, and associated site work on |-75 at the
Bay City Rest Area, Bay County.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00515 Fisher Contracting Company - Midland, Ml Ph: (989)835-7771
Email:
Fax: (989)835-8461
01130 M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, MI Ph: (989)732-6277

Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650

02749 Champagne & Marx Excavating - Saginaw, Ml Ph: (989)755-8971
Email:
Fax: (989)755-0033
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466
07526 Superior Contracting Group L.L.C. - Aimont, Ml Ph: (810)673-3192

Email: jrecchia@SuperiorContractingGroup
.com

Fax: (810)272-4395
08366 Shaw Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)684-0014

Email:

Fax: (989)667-5758
08710 Ripke Construction Co., Inc. - St. Helen, Ml Ph: (989)389-3630

Email:

Fax: (989)389-7577
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Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 004 Contract ID: 63000-215126

Description: 0.64 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps and pavement
markings on 9 Mile Road from Greenfield Road to Cloverlawn Street in the city of Oak Park, Oakland County. This is a
Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, MI Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: estimating@ajaxpaving.com
Fax:

00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, MI Ph: (586)997-2666
Email: stevepantaleo@florencecement.

com

Fax: (586)997-3966

05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Email: Estimating@Cadillacasphalt.com
Fax: (734)397-8480
08208 Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI Ph: (586)752-7730
Email:
Fax: (586)752-9745

Page: 4 of 76



‘v@M OT 3/6/2025 6:55 PM
Michigan Department of Transportafion AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.02 Revision 036
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 005 Contract ID: 03000-220245

Description: 1.01 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing and pavement markings on Ely Street from the south city limits of
Allegan to Cedar Street in the city of Allegan, Allegan County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
06510 Black Gold Transport, Inc. - Dorr, Ml Ph: (616)896-1560
Email:

Fax: (616)896-7491
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Call Number: 006 Contract ID: 04000-214607

Description: 5.49 mi of hot mix asphalt crushing, shaping and resurfacing, aggregate shoulders and pavement markings on Wolf
Creek Road from Nicholson Hill Road to Werth Road, Alpena County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, MI Ph: (810)238-1737
Email: quotes@acesaginawpaving.com
Fax: (810)238-4326
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, MI Ph: (989)895-5861
Email: bids@pyramidpaving.com
Fax: (989)895-8905
04476 D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml Ph: (231)768-4404
Email:
Fax: (231)768-5246
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Call Number: 007

Contract ID: 77000-218186

Description: Bridge reconstruction including superstructure replacement with 18-inch steel tub girders and approach work on Yale

Road over the south branch of Mill Creek, St. Clair County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID

00139

00247

02517

02946

03134

07130

07550

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, MI

E. C. Korneffel Co. - Trenton, Ml

Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (734)676-2131

Email: gckorneffel@korneffel.com
Fax: (734)676-0788

Ph: (517)712-1160

Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (586)625-8899

Email: quotes@z-contractors.com
Fax: (586)726-8481

Ph: (248)349-7500

Email: rdombrowski@toebe.com
Fax: (248)349-4870
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Call Number: 008 Contract ID: 38000-220138

Description: 1.00 mi hot mix asphalt reconstruction, concrete shared-use path, curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps and pavement
markings on Martin Luther King Jr Drive from South Street to Morrell Street in the city of Jackson, Jackson County. This
is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00134 Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml Ph: (269)965-1207
Email:
Fax: (269)965-6701
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Email:
Fax: (269)673-3144
00777 Bailey Excavating, Inc. - Jackson, Ml Ph: (517)750-3030
Email:
Fax: (517)750-1095
01130 M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, MI Ph: (989)732-6277

Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650
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Call Number: 009 Contract ID: 38000-210635

Description: 1.50 mi of hot mix asphalt shared-use path, construct pedestrian bridge, boardwalk, concrete islands and pavement
markings along Lansing Avenue from Monroe Street to Cooper Street, Jackson County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00134 Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml Ph: (269)965-1207
Email:
Fax: (269)965-6701
00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, MI Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, MI Ph: (269)673-2195
Email:
Fax: (269)673-3144
00777 Bailey Excavating, Inc. - Jackson, Ml Ph: (517)750-3030
Email:
Fax: (517)750-1095
01130 M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, MI Ph: (989)732-6277
Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111
Email: quotes@cdhughesinc.net
Fax: (517)645-0090
02517 Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml Ph: (517)712-1160
Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800
Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761
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Call Number: 009 Contract ID: 38000-210635

Description: 1.50 mi of hot mix asphalt shared-use path, construct pedestrian bridge, boardwalk, concrete islands and pavement
markings along Lansing Avenue from Monroe Street to Cooper Street, Jackson County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466
07604 Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, MI Ph: (810)231-5188
Email: estimating@fonsoninc.com
Fax: (810)231-5404
08183 L.J. Construction, Inc. - Clifford, MI Ph: (989)761-0131
Email:
Fax: (989)761-0132

Page: 10 of 76



‘v@M OT 3/6/2025 6:55 PM
Michigan Department of Transportafion AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.02 Revision 036
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 010 Contract ID: 72000-219889

Description: 0.36 mi of hot mix asphalt crush, shape and overlay, shoulder widening, superelevation correction, safety edge and
pavement markings on Maple Valley Road from Wolverine Road to Waco Road, Roscommon County. This is a local
agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737

Email: quotes@acesaginawpaving.com
Fax: (810)238-4326
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, MI Ph: (989)895-5861
Email: bids@pyramidpaving.com
Fax: (989)895-8905
04476 D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml Ph: (231)768-4404
Email:
Fax: (231)768-5246
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Call Number: 011 Contract ID: 11000-218628

Description: 0.28 mi of hot mix asphalt crushing, shaping and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps and pavement
markings on South West Street from West St. Joseph Street to West Center Street in the city of Coloma, Berrien
County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00134 Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml Ph: (269)965-1207
Email:
Fax: (269)965-6701
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)949-0800

Email: estimating@KandRinc.com

Fax: (616)949-1894
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183

Email:

Fax: (574)875-8405
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195

Email:

Fax: (269)673-3144
00436 Peters Construction Co. - Kalamazoo, Ml Ph: (269)345-1145

Email:

Fax: (269)345-2233
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, MI Ph: (734)397-2050

Email:

Fax: (734)397-8480
02123 Brenner Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, Ml Ph: (269)793-7531

Email:

Fax:
02262 Northern Construction Services, Corp. - Niles, Ml Ph: (269)684-4438

Email:

Fax: (269)684-4466
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761
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Call Number: 012 Contract ID: 82000-219295

Description: 0.27 mi of concrete sidewalk and ramps, modular block retaining wall, pedestrian debris canopy and guardrail work on
Ann Arbor Road from General Drive to Gold Arbor Road, Wayne County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111
Email: quotes@cdhughesinc.net
Fax: (517)645-0090

01846 Century Cement Company, Inc. - Riverview, Ml Ph: (734)284-8770
Email:
Fax: (734)284-9790
05336 Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)532-3212

Email: estimating@majorcontracting.com
Fax: (313)532-0216
05533 Santos Cement 1 Inc - Lincoln Park, Ml Ph: (313)551-3113
Email: santoscement@aol.com
Fax: (313)791-7049
05548 Merlo Construction Company, Inc. - Milford, Ml Ph: (248)714-5486
Email: bids@merlomi.com
Fax: (248)714-5249
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Call Number: 013 Contract ID: 82000-217076

Description: 0.49 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb and gutter, curb ramps and pavement markings on
Mercury Drive from Michigan Avenue (US-12) northwesterly to Hubbard Drive in the city of Dearborn, Wayne County.
This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, MI Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: estimating@ajaxpaving.com
Fax:

00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, MI Ph: (586)997-2666
Email: stevepantaleo@florencecement.

com

Fax: (586)997-3966

05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Email: Estimating@Cadillacasphalt.com
Fax: (734)397-8480
08208 Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI Ph: (586)752-7730
Email:
Fax: (586)752-9745
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Call Number: 014 Contract ID: 09000-214516

Description: 1.10 mi of hot mix asphalt road reconstruction, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps and pavement markings on
Smith Street from State Street to Patterson Avenue in the city of Bay City, Bay County.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00515 Fisher Contracting Company - Midland, Ml Ph: (989)835-7771
Email:
Fax: (989)835-8461
01130 M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, MI Ph: (989)732-6277

Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650
01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)254-2040
Email: estimating@dansexc.com
Fax: (586)254-1631
01415 Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml Ph: (989)753-0294
Email:
Fax: (989)753-2124
02749 Champagne & Marx Excavating - Saginaw, Ml Ph: (989)755-8971
Email:
Fax: (989)755-0033
02985 Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, MI Ph: (810)695-9025
Email: bids@zitoconstruction.com
Fax: (810)695-4996
07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml Ph: (248)349-7500
Email: rdombrowski@toebe.com
Fax: (248)349-4870
08366 Shaw Contracting Co. - Bay City, MI Ph: (989)684-0014
Email:
Fax: (989)667-5758
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Call Number: 015 Contract ID: 63000-220119

Description: Traffic signal modernizations, intersection signing and pavement marking upgrades on various routes in the city of
Farmington Hills, Oakland County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)254-2040
Email: estimating@dansexc.com
Fax: (586)254-1631

02237 Motor City Electric Utilities Company - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)957-3439
Email: msmartt@mceuco.com
Fax:

03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Email: mdotrfg@jranck.com
Fax: (989)775-8830

03515 Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Bruce Twp, Ml Ph: (586)992-0400
Email: sfinkbeiner@rauhornelec.com
Fax: (586)232-2457
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Call Number: 016 Contract ID: 55000-215311

Description: 4.30 mi of hot mix asphalt crush, shape and resurface, aggregate shoulders, guardrail work and pavement markings on
County Road 577 north of County Road 374, Menominee County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Email: bacco@baccocc.com
Fax: (906)774-0510

00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Email: PD.Michigan.Engineering.Support.
Staff@walbecgroup.com

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Call Number: 017 Contract ID: 66000-218004

Description: 2.40 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete sidewalk and ramps and pavement markings on Depot
Ridge Road from M-38 to M-26, Ontonagon County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Email: bacco@baccocc.com
Fax: (906)774-0510

00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Email: PD.Michigan.Engineering.Support.
Staff@walbecgroup.com

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Call Number: 018 Contract ID: 26000-218085

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including replacement of wearing surface, waterproofing membrane and deck expansion joint,
bridge railing repair, concrete surface coating of concrete bridge railing, concrete prestressed beam repairs, concrete
patching of pier cap and approach work on Herner Road and Secord Dam Road over the Tittabawassee River and
Secord Dam, Gladwin County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Email:
Fax: (269)673-3144
01597 John Henry Excavating Inc. - East Tawas, Ml Ph: (989)362-3333
Email:
Fax: (989)362-7040
02517 Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml Ph: (517)712-1160
Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI Ph: (517)322-3800
Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

07905 Heavy Structural Preservation, LLC - Alpena, Ml Ph: (989)340-0502
Email: heavystructuralpreservation@gmail.
com

Fax: (989)340-1679
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Call Number: 019

Contract ID: 67000-220272

Description: 0.81 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, earthwork, drainage improvements and pavement markings on 210th Avenue

from north of LeRoy Road to north of 16 Mile Road, Osceola County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID

00253

00356

01127

01130

02748

02946

04476

07838

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Central Asphalt, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, MI

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi

D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml

J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, MI

Contact Information

Ph: (574)875-5183

Email:

Fax: (574)875-8405

Ph: (269)673-2195

Email:

Fax: (269)673-3144

Ph: (989)772-0720

Email: mmontini@thefisher.co
Fax: (989)773-7640

Ph: (989)732-6277

Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (231)768-4404

Email:

Fax: (231)768-5246

Ph: (989)732-8318

Email: wmason@jandnlic.com
Fax: (989)731-1729
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Call Number: 020 Contract ID: 56000-218162

Description: Bridge reconstruction with 20-inch steel plate girders and geosynthetic reinforced soil block abutments and approach
work on Shaffer Road over Bluff Creek, Midland County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, MI Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, MI Ph: (269)673-2195
Email:
Fax: (269)673-3144
00515 Fisher Contracting Company - Midland, Ml Ph: (989)835-7771
Email:
Fax: (989)835-8461
01597 John Henry Excavating Inc. - East Tawas, Ml Ph: (989)362-3333
Email:
Fax: (989)362-7040
02517 Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml Ph: (517)712-1160
Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI Ph: (517)322-3800
Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466
08594 J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml Ph: (616)837-0886
Email: klooteconquotes@gmail.com
Fax: (616)837-0156
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Call Number: 021 Contract ID: 02000-220407

Description: 1.75 mi of hot mix asphalt crush, shape and resurface, shoulder trenching, guardrail work and pavement markings on H-
58 west of Rosemund Road (CR-677), Alger County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Email: bacco@baccocc.com
Fax: (906)774-0510

00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Email: PD.Michigan.Engineering.Support.
Staff@walbecgroup.com

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Call Number: 022 Contract ID: 75000-203389

Description: 1.64 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping and resurfacing, aggregate shoulders and pavement markings on
Manistique Avenue from County Road 441 to County Road 440 in the city of Manistique, Schoolcraft County. This is a
Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616

Email: bacco@baccocc.com
Fax: (906)774-0510
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Email: PD.Michigan.Engineering.Support.
Staff@walbecgroup.com

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Call Number: 023 Contract ID: 63000-215095

Description: 1.79 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, drainage improvements, pavement repairs, concrete curb, gutter
and ramps, traffic signal modernization and pavement markings on John R. Road from Dartmouth Street to 14 Mile
Road, Oakland County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, MI Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: estimating@ajaxpaving.com
Fax:

00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, MI Ph: (586)997-2666
Email: stevepantaleo@florencecement.

com

Fax: (586)997-3966

05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Email: Estimating@Cadillacasphalt.com
Fax: (734)397-8480
08208 Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI Ph: (586)752-7730
Email:
Fax: (586)752-9745
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Call Number: 024 Contract ID: 72000-215889

Description: 1.88 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and ultra-thin overlay, gravel shoulders and pavement markings on Saint Helen
Road from Artesia Beach Road to Madison Street, Roscommon County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737

Email: quotes@acesaginawpaving.com
Fax: (810)238-4326
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, MI Ph: (989)895-5861
Email: bids@pyramidpaving.com
Fax: (989)895-8905
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Call Number: 025 Contract ID: 07000-221385

Description: 1.45 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping and resurfacing and pavement markings on Townline Road from north
of Skanee Road to north of Beesley Road, Baraga County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Email: bacco@baccocc.com
Fax: (906)774-0510

00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Email: PD.Michigan.Engineering.Support.
Staff@walbecgroup.com

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Call Number: 026 Contract ID: 63000-220567

Description: 6.68 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, aggregate shoulders, signing and pavement markings on
Oakwood Road from Hadley Road to Lapeer Road (M-24) and Oxford Road from Ray Road to Gardner Road, Oakland
County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, MI Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: estimating@ajaxpaving.com
Fax:
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737

Email: quotes@acesaginawpaving.com
Fax: (810)238-4326

00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-2666
Email: stevepantaleo@florencecement.
com
Fax: (586)997-3966
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Email: Estimating@Cadillacasphalt.com
Fax: (734)397-8480
08208 Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI Ph: (586)752-7730
Email:
Fax: (586)752-9745
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Call Number: 027 Contract ID: 75000-214902

Description: 1.19 mi of hot mix asphalt overlay, aggregate shoulders and pavement markings on County Road 453 from Peterson
Road to M-149, Schoolcraft County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Email: bacco@baccocc.com
Fax: (906)774-0510

00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Email: PD.Michigan.Engineering.Support.
Staff@walbecgroup.com

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Call Number: 028 Contract ID: 82000-216579

Description: Installation of transfer switch at 780 intersections on various routes, Wayne County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)254-2040
Email: estimating@dansexc.com
Fax: (586)254-1631

02237 Motor City Electric Utilities Company - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)957-3439
Email: msmartt@mceuco.com
Fax:

03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Email: mdotrfg@jranck.com
Fax: (989)775-8830

03515 Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Bruce Twp, MI Ph: (586)992-0400
Email: sfinkbeiner@rauhornelec.com
Fax: (586)232-2457
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Call Number: 029 Contract ID: 68000-220538

Description: 1.06 mi of hot mix asphalt overlay and wedging, gravel shoulders, signing and pavement markings on Mount Tom Road
from Miller Road to Helmer Lake Road, Oscoda County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737

Email: quotes@acesaginawpaving.com
Fax: (810)238-4326
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, MI Ph: (989)895-5861
Email: bids@pyramidpaving.com
Fax: (989)895-8905
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Call Number: 030 Contract ID: 63000-218442

Description: 1.01 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter and ramps, signing and pavement markings
on Greenfield Road from 12 Mile Road to 13 Mile Road in the cities of Southfield, Berkley and Royal Oak, Oakland
County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, MI Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: estimating@ajaxpaving.com
Fax:

00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, MI Ph: (586)997-2666
Email: stevepantaleo@florencecement.

com

Fax: (586)997-3966

05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Email: Estimating@Cadillacasphalt.com
Fax: (734)397-8480

05336 Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)532-3212
Email: estimating@majorcontracting.com
Fax: (313)532-0216

07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, M Ph: (248)349-7500
Email: rdombrowski@toebe.com
Fax: (248)349-4870

08208 Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI Ph: (586)752-7730
Email:
Fax: (586)752-9745
08962 Cipparrone Contracting, Inc. - Southfield, Ml Ph: (248)424-3888

Email: roberth@cipparrone.com
Fax: (248)424-3880
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Call Number: 031 Contract ID: 68000-214623

Description: 2.62 mi of hot mix asphalt overlay and wedging, gravel shoulders, signing and pavement markings on Miller Road from
Walsh Road to west of Granger Road, Oscoda County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737

Email: quotes@acesaginawpaving.com
Fax: (810)238-4326
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, MI Ph: (989)895-5861
Email: bids@pyramidpaving.com
Fax: (989)895-8905
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Call Number: 032 Contract ID: 62000-214477

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including railing replacement, deck replacement, beam repair and approach work on Spruce
Avenue Five Mile Creek, Newaygo County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, MI Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, MI Ph: (269)673-2195
Email:
Fax: (269)673-3144
01597 John Henry Excavating Inc. - East Tawas, Ml Ph: (989)362-3333
Email:
Fax: (989)362-7040
02517 Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml Ph: (517)712-1160
Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800
Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466
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Call Number: 033 Contract ID: 11000-216108

Description: 0.25 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete sidewalk and ramps and pavement markings on
Sycamore Street from 9th Street to 13th Street in the city of Niles, Berrien County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00134 Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml Ph: (269)965-1207
Email:
Fax: (269)965-6701
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)949-0800

Email: estimating@KandRinc.com

Fax: (616)949-1894
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183

Email:

Fax: (574)875-8405
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, MI Ph: (269)673-2195

Email:

Fax: (269)673-3144
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Email:

Fax: (734)397-8480
02262 Northern Construction Services, Corp. - Niles, Ml Ph: (269)684-4438

Email:

Fax: (269)684-4466
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761
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Call Number: 034 Contract ID: 23000-215828-2

Description: 0.71 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, signing and pavement markings on Main Street from Nelson
Street to Lansing Road and Vermontville Highway from the west county line of Eaton County to just east of CN Railroad
in the city of Potterville, Eaton County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number: 035 Contract ID: 75000-220468

Description: 1.07 mi of hot mix asphalt crushing, shaping and resurfacing. aggregate shoulder and pavement markings on County
Road 433 from County Road 437 west to Schoolcraft/Delta County line, Schoolcraft County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616

Email: bacco@baccocc.com
Fax: (906)774-0510
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Email: PD.Michigan.Engineering.Support.
Staff@walbecgroup.com

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Call Number: 036 Contract ID: 56000-212097-2

Description: 0.45 mi of hot mix asphalt shared-use path and historic bridge rehabilitation and restoration including drainage, signing
and pavement markings on Bailey Bridge at Smiths Crossing Road, Midland County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, MI Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, MI Ph: (269)673-2195
Email:
Fax: (269)673-3144
00515 Fisher Contracting Company - Midland, Ml Ph: (989)835-7771
Email:
Fax: (989)835-8461
02517 Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml Ph: (517)712-1160
Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800
Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466
07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, MI Ph: (248)349-7500
Email: rdombrowski@toebe.com
Fax: (248)349-4870
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Call Number: 037 Contract ID: 05000-214795

Description: 2.53 mi of hot mix asphalt crushing, shaping and resurfacing, aggregate shoulders and pavement markings on Old State
Road (CR 624) from M-66 to Morris Road, Antrim County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Email: PD.Michigan.Engineering.Support.
Staff@walbecgroup.com

Fax: (906)428-2823
04476 D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml Ph: (231)768-4404

Email:

Fax: (231)768-5246
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Call Number: 038 Contract ID: 78000-218219

Description: Bridge reconstruction including replacement with 18-inch steel tub girders and cast-in-place concrete slab and approach
work on Prairie Corners Road over the St. Joseph River, St. Joseph County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, MI Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399

00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, MI Ph: (269)673-2195
Email:
Fax: (269)673-3144
01401 Hardman Construction, Inc. - Ludington, Ml Ph: (231)845-1236

Email: todd@hardmanconstruction.com
Fax: (231)845-0422

02517 Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml Ph: (517)712-1160
Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800
Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761

03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466
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Call Number: 039 Contract ID: 38000-216593

Description: 0.69 mi of concrete reconstruction of shared-use path including ramp upgrades, site clearing and turf restoration on
MLK Equality Trail from Martin Luther King Jr Drive northeasterly to Merriman Street and trail connecting S Jackson
Street trail to First Street connector along South Street in the city of Jackson, Jackson County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00134 Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml Ph: (269)965-1207
Email:
Fax: (269)965-6701
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Email:
Fax: (269)673-3144
00777 Bailey Excavating, Inc. - Jackson, Ml Ph: (517)750-3030
Email:
Fax: (517)750-1095
01130 M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-6277

Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650

01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111
Email: quotes@cdhughesinc.net
Fax: (517)645-0090

02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI Ph: (517)322-3800
Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761

05533 Santos Cement 1 Inc - Lincoln Park, Ml Ph: (313)551-3113
Email: santoscement@aol.com
Fax: (313)791-7049

05548 Merlo Construction Company, Inc. - Milford, Ml Ph: (248)714-5486
Email: bids@merlomi.com
Fax: (248)714-5249

07604 Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml Ph: (810)231-5188
Email: estimating@fonsoninc.com
Fax: (810)231-5404
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Call Number: 040 Contract ID: 41000-214388

Description: 0.54 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, curb ramps and pavement markings on Foreman Street from
Gee Drive easterly to Beech Street in the city of Lowell, Kent County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI Ph: (616)949-0800
Email: estimating@KandRinc.com
Fax: (616)949-1894
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
06510 Black Gold Transport, Inc. - Dorr, Ml Ph: (616)896-1560
Email:
Fax: (616)896-7491
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Call Number: 041 Contract ID: 82121-219772

Description: 2.38 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing and pavement markings on M-5 from M-39 to I-96 in the city of
Detroit, Wayne County.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: estimating@ajaxpaving.com
Fax:
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Email: Estimating@Cadillacasphalt.com
Fax: (734)397-8480

Page: 42 of 76



“

eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

3/6/2025 6:55 PM
AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.02 Revision 036

Report v1

Call Number: 042

Contract ID: 39041-202651

Description: 1.64 mi of non-freeway sign upgrades on Stadium Drive (Old 1-94BL) from US-131 to Rambling Road, Kalamazoo

County.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID

01635

01908

02523

03303

05099

Vendor

Rathco Safety Supply, Inc. - Portage, Ml

Action Traffic Maintenance, Inc. - Grand Blanc, Mi

Michiana Contracting, Inc. - Plymouth, IN

J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Give 'em A Brake Safety, LLC - Grandville, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (269)323-0153
Email:

Fax: (269)323-3206
Ph: (810)695-7516
Email:

Fax: (810)695-7567
Ph: (574)936-8613
Email:

Fax: (574)936-6201
Ph: (989)775-7393

Email: mdotrfg@jranck.com

Fax: (989)775-8830
Ph: (616)531-8705

Email: slemke@gebsafety.com

Fax: (616)531-8703
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Call Number: 043 Contract ID: 50061-219774

Description: 168.16 Inmi of hot mix asphalt crack treatment, asphalt mastic repairs, overband carpool parking lot and pavement
markings on various routes in the cities of Center Line, Dearborn Heights, Detroit, Garden City, Harper Woods, Livonia,
Madison Heights, Roseville, St. Clair Shores, Warren, Southfield, Macomb, Oakland, and Wayne Counties. This project
includes a 2 year pavement performance warranty.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

03564 Scodeller Construction, Inc. - Wixom, M Ph: (248)374-1102
Email: matt@scodeller.com
Fax: (248)374-1109

04582 Michigan Joint Sealing, Inc. - Farmington Hills, Ml Ph: (248)476-4120
Email:
Fax: (248)476-7639
05827 Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI Ph: (715)341-2868

Email: troy.carlson@fahrnerasphalt.com
Fax: (715)341-1054
07403 Wolverine Sealcoating LLC - Jackson, Ml Ph: (517)962-4261
Email: Sales@WolverineSeal.com
Fax: (517)513-8065
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Call Number: 044 Contract ID: 50072-219762

Description: 3.28 mi of hot mix asphalt fine texture pavement milling and resurfacing, detail 7 joint and crack repairs, curb ramp
upgrades, concrete curb and gutter, traffic signal work and pavement markings on M-29 from Baker Road easterly to the
west St. Clair County line in the city of New Baltimore, Macomb County. This project includes a 3 year materials and
workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, MI Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: estimating@ajaxpaving.com
Fax:
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737

Email: quotes@acesaginawpaving.com
Fax: (810)238-4326

05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email: Estimating@Cadillacasphalt.com
Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number: 045 Contract ID: 58034-219883

Description: 10.20 mi of concrete pavement repair on US-23 from the Michigan/Ohio State line northerly to Ida Center Road, in
Monroe County.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00866 Causie Contracting, Inc. - Mason, Ml Ph: (517)676-3700
Email: darnett@causiecontracting.org
Fax: (517)676-3758

00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-2666
Email: stevepantaleo@florencecement.
com
Fax: (586)997-3966
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111

Email: quotes@cdhughesinc.net
Fax: (517)645-0090

05336 Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)532-3212
Email: estimating@majorcontracting.com
Fax: (313)532-0216

07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml Ph: (248)349-7500
Email: rdombrowski@toebe.com
Fax: (248)349-4870

07714 Rigid Pavement Construction LLC - Parma, Ml Ph: (517)938-5156
Email: julie@rigidconst.com
Fax: (517)938-8219

08962 Cipparrone Contracting, Inc. - Southfield, Ml Ph: (248)424-3888
Email: roberth@cipparrone.com
Fax: (248)424-3880
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Call Number: 046 Contract ID: 38011-217476

Description: 13.12 mi of single chip seal with fog seal, approach work, shoulder gravel, and pavement markings on M-99 from east of
Springport to M-50, M-50 from Hopcraft Road to the Jackson County/Eaton County line and on M-50 from Jackson
County/Eaton County line northerly to Trinity Lane, Eaton and Jackson Counties. This project includes a 2 year
pavement performance warranty.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
05827 Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI Ph: (715)341-2868
Email: troy.carlson@fahrnerasphalt.com
Fax: (715)341-1054
06439 Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC - Imlay City, MI Ph: (810)724-4767
Email:
Fax: (810)724-4524
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Call Number: 047 Contract ID: 38082-209627

Description: Application of long line and special pavement markings on various trunkline routes, Clinton, Eaton, Hillsdale, Ingham,
Jackson, Lenawee, Livingston, Monroe and Washtenaw Counties.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

01684 P.K. Contracting, LLC - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)362-2130
Email: dave@pkcontracting.com
Fax: (248)362-4969
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Call Number: 048 Contract ID: 41000-209616

Description: 3.28 mi of application of longitudinal and special pavement markings on various routes, Allegan, Barry, Kent, lonia,
Lake, Mason, Mecosta, Montcalm, Muskegon, Newaygo, Oceana, Osceola and Ottawa Counties.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

01684 P.K. Contracting, LLC - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)362-2130
Email: dave@pkcontracting.com
Fax: (248)362-4969
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Call Number: 049 Contract ID: 08011-200175

Description: 4.93 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, guardrail replacement and pavement markings on M-43 from
Sheffield Road north to Bush Street, Barry County.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
03276 Lakeland Asphalt Corporation - Springfield, Ml Ph: (269)964-1720
Email:
Fax: (269)964-8208
06510 Black Gold Transport, Inc. - Dorr, Ml Ph: (616)896-1560
Email:

Fax: (616)896-7491
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Call Number: 050 Contract ID: 17011-222009

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including joint replacement, deck patching and substructure patching on M-123 over the
Tahquamenon River, Chippewa County.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, MI Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399

01183 Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, Ml Ph: (906)265-5157
Email:
Fax: (906)265-3101
01401 Hardman Construction, Inc. - Ludington, Ml Ph: (231)845-1236

Email: todd@hardmanconstruction.com
Fax: (231)845-0422

01597 John Henry Excavating Inc. - East Tawas, Ml Ph: (989)362-3333
Email:
Fax: (989)362-7040
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, MI Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

07905 Heavy Structural Preservation, LLC - Alpena, Ml Ph: (989)340-0502
Email: heavystructuralpreservation@gmail.
com

Fax: (989)340-1679

Page: 51 of 76



‘@M OT 3/6/2025 6:55 PM
Michigan Department of Transportafion AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.02 Revision 036
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 051 Contract ID: 63000-215179

Description: 1.35 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter and ramps, signing and pavement markings
on Orchard Lake Road from Will-O-Way Lane to Long Lake Road in the city of Orchard Lake Village, Oakland County.
This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, MI Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: estimating@ajaxpaving.com
Fax:

00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, MI Ph: (586)997-2666
Email: stevepantaleo@florencecement.

com

Fax: (586)997-3966

05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Email: Estimating@Cadillacasphalt.com
Fax: (734)397-8480
08208 Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI Ph: (586)752-7730
Email:
Fax: (586)752-9745
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Call Number: 052 Contract ID: 38000-218247

Description: Bridge preventative maintenance including epoxy overlay, resealing joints, pavement markings and approach work on
Loosey Avenue over the Grand River, East High Street over the Grand River and East Morrell Street over the Grand
River in the city of Jackson, Jackson County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399
02517 Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml Ph: (517)712-1160
Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466
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Call Number: 053 Contract ID: 50000-219055

Description: 1.06 mi of hot mix asphalt resurfacing, concrete repairs, concrete sidewalk ramps, signing and pavement markings on

Stephens Street from Van Dyke Avenue to Hoover Road in the city of Warren, Macomb County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID

00891

01682

05336

06903

07550

07714

08962

Vendor

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml

Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC - Waterford, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Rigid Pavement Construction LLC - Parma, Ml

Cipparrone Contracting, Inc. - Southfield, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (586)997-2666

Email: stevepantaleo@florencecement.
com

Fax: (586)997-3966

Ph: (517)645-0111

Email: quotes@cdhughesinc.net
Fax: (517)645-0090

Ph: (313)532-3212

Email: estimating@majorcontracting.com
Fax: (313)532-0216

Ph: (313)962-0400

Email:

Fax: (313)962-0404

Ph: (248)349-7500

Email: rdombrowski@toebe.com
Fax: (248)349-4870

Ph: (517)938-5156

Email: julie@rigidconst.com
Fax: (517)938-8219

Ph: (248)424-3888

Email: roberth@cipparrone.com
Fax: (248)424-3880
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Call Number: 054 Contract ID: 41000-215835

Description: 2.25 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter and ramps, and pavement markings on
Kellogg Woods Drive from Division Avenue northeasterly to 52nd Street, 52nd Street from Kellogg Woods Drive easterly
to Eastern Avenue, from East Paris Avenue easterly to Broadmoor Avenue (M-37) and from Breezefield Drive easterly to
East Paris Avenue in the city of Kentwood, Kent County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
06510 Black Gold Transport, Inc. - Dorr, Ml Ph: (616)896-1560
Email:

Fax: (616)896-7491
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Call Number: 055 Contract ID: 49000-206191

Description: 2.40 mi of hot mix asphalt crushing, shaping and resurfacing, aggregate shoulders and pavement markings on Brevort
Lake Road west of M-123, Mackinac County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (906)774-2616
Email: bacco@baccocc.com
Fax: (906)774-0510

Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:

Fax: (574)875-8405

Ph: (906)428-1008

Email: PD.Michigan.Engineering.Support.
Staff@walbecgroup.com

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Call Number: 056 Contract ID: 41000-215833

Description: 1.00 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter and sidewalk ramps and pavement
markings on Kenowa Avenue from 44th Street northerly to north of 36th Street in the city of Grandville, Kent County.
This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, M Ph: (616)949-0800
Email: estimating@KandRinc.com
Fax: (616)949-1894
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
06510 Black Gold Transport, Inc. - Dorr, Ml Ph: (616)896-1560
Email:
Fax: (616)896-7491
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Call Number: 057 Contract ID: 82000-219107

Description: 0.04 mi of addition of center left turn lane and traffic signal work on Five Mile Road at Ridge Road, Wayne County. This
is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)254-2040
Email: estimating@dansexc.com
Fax: (586)254-1631

03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Email: mdotrfq@jranck.com
Fax: (989)775-8830

03515 Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Bruce Twp, Ml Ph: (586)992-0400
Email: sfinkbeiner@rauhornelec.com
Fax: (586)232-2457

05336 Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)532-3212
Email: estimating@majorcontracting.com
Fax: (313)532-0216

06903 Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC - Waterford, MI Ph: (313)962-0400
Email:
Fax: (313)962-0404
07714 Rigid Pavement Construction LLC - Parma, Ml Ph: (517)938-5156

Email: julie@rigidconst.com
Fax: (517)938-8219

08962 Cipparrone Contracting, Inc. - Southfield, Ml Ph: (248)424-3888
Email: roberth@cipparrone.com
Fax: (248)424-3880
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Call Number: 058 Contract ID: 79000-219803

Description: 0.50 mi of hot mix asphalt crushing, shaping and resurfacing, concrete curb and gutter and pavement markings on
Center Street from M-138 to the village limits of the Village of Fairgrove, Tuscola County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01415 Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml Ph: (989)753-0294
Email:
Fax: (989)753-2124
06706 Kennedy Excavating, Inc. - Davison, Ml Ph: (810)653-5406
Email:
Fax: (810)658-3812
07636 T. G. Priehs, LLC - Imlay City, Ml Ph: (810)721-2600
Email:
Fax:
08366 Shaw Contracting Co. - Bay City, MI Ph: (989)684-0014
Email:

Fax: (989)667-5758
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Call Number: 059 Contract ID: 73000-218737

Description: 0.23 mi of historic brick pavement reconstruction, concrete sidewalks and water main replacement on Cass Street from
Niagara Street to Michigan Avenue in the city of Saginaw, Saginaw County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01415 Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml Ph: (989)753-0294
Email:
Fax: (989)753-2124
02749 Champagne & Marx Excavating - Saginaw, Ml Ph: (989)755-8971
Email:
Fax: (989)755-0033
02985 Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml Ph: (810)695-9025

Email: bids@zitoconstruction.com
Fax: (810)695-4996
06366 DiPonio Contracting, LLC - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-4150
Email: bspada@diponiocontracting.com
Fax: (586)997-4192

07181 Springline Excavating, LLC - Farmington Hills, Ml Ph: (313)491-6688
Email:
Fax: (248)957-8757
07526 Superior Contracting Group L.L.C. - Aimont, Ml Ph: (810)673-3192
Email: jrecchia@SuperiorContractingGroup
.com

Fax: (810)272-4395

Page: 60 of 76



‘r&M OT 3/6/2025 6:55 PM
ichigen Department of Transportafion AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.02 Revision 036
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 060 Contract ID: 63000-218696

Description: 3.48 mi of pedestrian safety improvement including concrete sidewalks and ramps and pedestrian signals along various
routes at multiple locations in the village of Beverly Hills, Oakland County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)254-2040
Email: estimating@dansexc.com
Fax: (586)254-1631

05082 Audia Concrete Construction, Inc. - Milford, MI Ph: (248)676-9570
Email:
Fax:

05336 Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)532-3212

Email: estimating@majorcontracting.com
Fax: (313)532-0216
06903 Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC - Waterford, Ml Ph: (313)962-0400
Email:
Fax: (313)962-0404
07526 Superior Contracting Group L.L.C. - Aimont, Ml Ph: (810)673-3192

Email: jrecchia@SuperiorContractingGroup
.com

Fax: (810)272-4395

07604 Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml Ph: (810)231-5188
Email: estimating@fonsoninc.com
Fax: (810)231-5404
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Call Number: 061 Contract ID: 47000-214381

Description: Bridge reconstruction removal of 3-sided culvert and replace with box culvert and pavement markings on Argentine
Road from east Dean Road north to Dean Road, Livingston County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, MI Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399

01130 M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, MI Ph: (989)732-6277
Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650

01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)254-2040
Email: estimating@dansexc.com
Fax: (586)254-1631

01886 E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml Ph: (517)627-8408
Email:
Fax: (517)627-4470

02083 All Star Power Excavation LLC - Grosse Pointe Woods, M Ph: (734)216-3128
Email:
Fax:

02517 Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml Ph: (517)712-1160
Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800
Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

02985 Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, MI Ph: (810)695-9025
Email: bids@zitoconstruction.com
Fax: (810)695-4996

03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

06366 DiPonio Contracting, LLC - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-4150
Email: bspada@diponiocontracting.com
Fax: (586)997-4192
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Call Number: 061

Contract ID: 47000-214381

Description: Bridge reconstruction removal of 3-sided culvert and replace with box culvert and pavement markings on Argentine

Road from east Dean Road north to Dean Road, Livingston County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID

06862

07181

07321

07526

07550

07604

08183

08797

Vendor

Erie Construction, LLC - Woodhaven, Ml

Springline Excavating, LLC - Farmington Hills, Ml

M-K Construction Co., Inc. - Brownstown, Ml

Superior Contracting Group L.L.C. - Almont, M

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml

L.J. Construction, Inc. - Clifford, Ml

Wonsey Tree Service, Inc. - Aima, MI

Contact Information

Ph: (734)676-8689

Email: jimmyd@erieconstructionlic.com

Fax: (734)676-9137
Ph: (313)491-6688
Email:

Fax: (248)957-8757
Ph: (734)283-4637
Email:

Fax: (734)283-0020
Ph: (810)673-3192

Email: jrecchia@SuperiorContractingGroup

.com
Fax: (810)272-4395

Ph: (248)349-7500

Email: rdombrowski@toebe.com

Fax: (248)349-4870
Ph: (810)231-5188

Email: estimating@fonsoninc.com

Fax: (810)231-5404
Ph: (989)761-0131
Email:

Fax: (989)761-0132
Ph: (989)681-3014
Email:

Fax: (989)681-5221
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Call Number: 062 Contract ID: 31000-221275

Description: 2.04 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping and resurfacing, culvert replacement, signing and pavement markings
on Otter Lake Tapiola Road north of Askel Road, Houghton County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Email: bacco@baccocc.com
Fax: (906)774-0510

00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Email: PD.Michigan.Engineering.Support.
Staff@walbecgroup.com

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Call Number: 063 Contract ID: 02000-215099

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including replacement of wearing surface, waterproof membrane, repair bridge railing, epoxy
painting of abutments and approach work on Munising Avenue over the Anna River in the city of Munising, Alger County.
This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01183 Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, Ml Ph: (906)265-5157
Email:
Fax: (906)265-3101
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466
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Call Number: 064 Contract ID: 38000-221339

Description: 0.45 mi of hot mix asphalt widening, cold milling and resurfacing, sidewalk ramps, signing, signal modifications and
pavement markings on Brown Street from Denton Road to High Street and Blackstone Street from Glick Highway to
Vanburen Street in the city of Jackson, Jackson County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
00777 Bailey Excavating, Inc. - Jackson, Ml Ph: (517)750-3030
Email:

Fax: (517)750-1095
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Call Number: 065 Contract ID: 81000-214899

Description: 0.40 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete sidewalk ramps, water main, storm sewer and
pavement markings on Pauline Boulevard from Seventh Street to Main Street in the city of Ann Arbor, Washtenaw
County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00777 Bailey Excavating, Inc. - Jackson, Ml Ph: (517)750-3030
Email:
Fax: (517)750-1095
01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)254-2040

Email: estimating@dansexc.com
Fax: (586)254-1631

01886 E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml Ph: (517)627-8408
Email:
Fax: (517)627-4470
05336 Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)532-3212

Email: estimating@majorcontracting.com
Fax: (313)532-0216
06366 DiPonio Contracting, LLC - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-4150
Email: bspada@diponiocontracting.com
Fax: (586)997-4192
07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, MI Ph: (248)349-7500
Email: rdombrowski@toebe.com
Fax: (248)349-4870
07604 Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml Ph: (810)231-5188
Email: estimating@fonsoninc.com
Fax: (810)231-5404
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Call Number: 066 Contract ID: 39000-216407

Description: 2.54 mi of hot mix asphalt crushing, shaping and resurfacing, aggregate shoulders, signing and pavement markings on
Q Avenue from 29th Street to 34th Street, Kalamazoo County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00134 Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml Ph: (269)965-1207
Email:
Fax: (269)965-6701
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)949-0800

Email: estimating@KandRinc.com
Fax: (616)949-1894
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, MI Ph: (269)673-2195
Email:
Fax: (269)673-3144
00436 Peters Construction Co. - Kalamazoo, Ml Ph: (269)345-1145
Email:
Fax: (269)345-2233
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
01130 M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, MI Ph: (989)732-6277
Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650
02123 Brenner Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, Ml Ph: (269)793-7531
Email:
Fax:
03276 Lakeland Asphalt Corporation - Springfield, Ml Ph: (269)964-1720
Email:
Fax: (269)964-8208
07838 J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-8318
Email: wmason@jandnlic.com
Fax: (989)731-1729
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Call Number: 067 Contract ID: 81000-214666

Description: 5.21 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing and pavement markings on Earhart Road from Plymouth Road to
M-14, Whitmore Lake Road from M-14 Ramps to Stein Road, Jackson Road from Parker Road and Dino Drive and
Dexter Pinkney from McGregor Road to the county line, Washtenaw County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, MI Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: estimating@ajaxpaving.com
Fax:
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Email: Estimating@Cadillacasphalt.com
Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number: 068

Contract ID: 33000-218253

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including deck replacement, steel beam end repairs, substructure repair and approach work on

Harrison Road over the Red Cedar River in the city of East Lansing, Ingham County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID

00139

00356

02517

02748

03134

07130

07550

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, MI

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (269)673-2195

Email:

Fax: (269)673-3144

Ph: (517)712-1160

Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (586)625-8899

Email: quotes@z-contractors.com
Fax: (586)726-8481

Ph: (248)349-7500

Email: rdombrowski@toebe.com
Fax: (248)349-4870
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Call Number: 069 Contract ID: 82000-221402

Description: Traffic signal modernization and installation of pre-signal interconnected with the railroad signal on Central Street at
John Kronk in the city of Detroit, Wayne County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)254-2040
Email: estimating@dansexc.com
Fax: (586)254-1631

02237 Motor City Electric Utilities Company - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)957-3439
Email: msmartt@mceuco.com
Fax:

03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Email: mdotrfg@jranck.com
Fax: (989)775-8830

03515 Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Bruce Twp, Ml Ph: (586)992-0400
Email: sfinkbeiner@rauhornelec.com
Fax: (586)232-2457
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Call Number: 070 Contract ID: 61000-218174

Description: Bridge reconstruction including replacing concrete bridge deck and abutment piles with 17.5-foot x 7-foot box culvert,
aggregate base, guardrail and approach work on Bossett Road over JTB & S Drain, Muskegon County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)949-0800
Email: estimating@KandRinc.com
Fax: (616)949-1894

00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Email:
Fax: (269)673-3144
01130 M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, MI Ph: (989)732-6277

Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650

02123 Brenner Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, Ml Ph: (269)793-7531
Email:
Fax:

02517 Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml Ph: (517)712-1160

Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI Ph: (517)322-3800
Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466
04476 D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml Ph: (231)768-4404
Email:
Fax: (231)768-5246
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Call Number: 070 Contract ID: 61000-218174

Description: Bridge reconstruction including replacing concrete bridge deck and abutment piles with 17.5-foot x 7-foot box culvert,
aggregate base, guardrail and approach work on Bossett Road over JTB & S Drain, Muskegon County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
07838 J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-8318

Email: wmason@jandnlic.com
Fax: (989)731-1729
08594 J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml Ph: (616)837-0886

Email: klooteconquotes@gmail.com
Fax: (616)837-0156
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Call Number: 071 Contract ID: 47000-218251

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including superstructure replacement, substructure repairs and approach work on Rickett Road
over the Huron River, Livingston County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, MI Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399

01886 E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml Ph: (517)627-8408
Email:
Fax: (517)627-4470
02517 Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml Ph: (517)712-1160

Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI Ph: (517)322-3800
Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, MI Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761

03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, M Ph: (586)625-8899
Email: quotes@z-contractors.com
Fax: (586)726-8481

07321 M-K Construction Co., Inc. - Brownstown, MI Ph: (734)283-4637
Email:
Fax: (734)283-0020
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Call Number: 072 Contract ID: 41000-214473

Description: Bridge preventative maintenance including epoxy overlay, penetrating healer/sealer and pavement markings on Pearl
Street over the Grand River, Burton Street over CSX Railroad and Hall Street over CSX Railroad in the city of Grand
Rapids, Kent County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399

00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Email:
Fax: (269)673-3144
02517 Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml Ph: (517)712-1160

Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI Ph: (517)322-3800
Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761

03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466
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Call Number: 073 Contract ID: 81000-214657

Description: 1.80 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing and pavement markings on Golfside Drive from Packard Road to
Clark Road, Clark Road from Golfside Drive and Hewitt Road and Waters Road from Oak Valley Drive to Ann Arbor-
Saline Road, Washtenaw County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, MI Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: estimating@ajaxpaving.com
Fax:

00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, MI Ph: (586)997-2666
Email: stevepantaleo@florencecement.

com

Fax: (586)997-3966

05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Email: Estimating@Cadillacasphalt.com
Fax: (734)397-8480
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